
CONFERENCE SALOONS

-

50 P

33 P

33 P

45 P

SALON WIDTH (M) LENGHT (M) AREA (M²) THEATERBANQUET CLASS RECEPTIONHEIGHT (M) U-FORM

Diamond Hall

Ruby Hall

Sapphire Hall

Pearl Hall

Emerald Hall

30

15

11

11

16

40

9

9

10

9

1.200

135

99

110

145

980 P

175 P

110 P

100 P

155 P

700 P

120 P

90 P

100 P

120 P

600 P

90 P

55 P

55 P

80 P

1.600 P

200 P

150 P

160 P

200 P

6

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

• There are 8 private lockable lounges in the ballroom. 
• The foyer area is 25x17 m with a total area of 425 square meters.   
• All rooms have wired and wireless internet access. 

2023 SUMMER
FACILITY INFORMATION


