2023 SUMMER FACILITY INFORMATION



CONFERENCE SALOONS

SALON	WIDTH (M)	LENGHT (M)	HEIGHT (M)	AREA (M²)	BANQUET	THEATER	CLASS	RECEPTION	U-FORM
Diamond Hall	30	40	6	1.200	700 P	980 P	600 P	1.600 P	-
Ruby Hall	15	9	4,5	135	120 P	175 P	90 P	200 P	50 P
Sapphire Hall	11	9	4,5	99	90 P	110 P	55 P	150 P	33 P
Pearl Hall	11	10	4,5	110	100 P	100 P	55 P	160 P	33 P
Emerald Hall	16	9	4,5	145	120 P	155 P	80 P	200 P	45 P

- There are 8 private lockable lounges in the ballroom.
 The foyer area is 25x17 m with a total area of 425 square meters.
- $\mbox{ \bullet }$ All rooms have wired and wireless internet access.





